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Faculty 
Name Phone Office Labs/Rooms Email 

Apblett, Allen 

Professor 

4-5943 PS 318 PS 204,206,207,302,303 

356B,548,548A,549 

Venture 1 (234, 235) 

apblett@okstate.edu 

Berlin, K. Darrell 

Regents Professor 

4-5950 PS 413  kdb@okstate.edu 

Blum, Frank 

Regents Professor 

Harrison I. Bartlett 
Chair 

4-4486 HBRC 
320N 

HBRC 320H,320HA,320HB 

320HC,320HD-NMR 

320ED-Instrument 

fblum@okstate.edu 

Bolliger, Jeanne 

Asst. Professor 

4-4904 HBRC 
330A 

HBRC 310B, 310BA, 310BB 

310BC-Instrumemt, 310BD 

jeanne.bolliger@okstate.edu 

Bunce, Richard 

Professor 

4-5952 PS 412 PS 451, 451A, 451B, 452 

452A 

rab@okstate.edu 

Cook, Gabriel 

Asst. Professor 

4-5941 HBRC 
330D 

HBRC 210C, 210CA, 210CB, 210CC, 
PS 25 

gabriel.cook@okstate.edu 

Devlin, J. Paul 

Emeritus Professor 

4-5935 PS 230 PS 208 devlin@okstate.edu 

El Rassi, Ziad  

Regents Professor 

4-5931 PS 454A PS 440, 440A, 440B, 440C, 
457,457A 457B, 458, 458A 

elrassi@okstate.edu 

Fennell, Christopher 

Asst. Professor 

4-5665 PS 202 PS 201D, 202, 313, 315 christopher.fennell@okstate.edu 

Gelder, John 

Emeritus Professor 

4-7005 PS 201 201B, 201BA, 201E, 201EA john.gelder@okstate.edu 



Krishnan, Sadagopan 

Asst. Professor 

4-5946 PS 450 PS 409, 409A gopan.krishnan@okstate.edu 

Lavine, Barry 

Professor 

4-5945 PS 455A PS 455, 455B bklab@chem.okstate.edu 

Latifi, Reza 

Teaching Assistant 
Professor 

4-4330 PS 022  reza.latifi@okstate.edu 

Materer, Nicholas 

Chemistry Chair 

Professor 

4-5920 PS 107C PS 406, 407 materer@okstate.edu 

Mohanty, Smita 

Professor 

4-6636 PS 447 PS 441, 441A, 442, 442A, 442B 

447B, 448 

smita.mohanty@okstate.edu 

Mutambuki, Jacinta 

Asst. Professor 

4-5920 PS 117A  jacinta.mutambuki@okstate.edu 

Nelson, Toby 

Asst. Professor 

4-2482 HBRC 
320M 

HBRC 320E, 320EA, 320EC-
Instrument, 320EB 

toby.nelson@okstate.edu 

Tahsini, Laleh 

Asst. Professor 

4-4370 PS 342 PS 341, 341A, 341B, 341C, 341D, 
342, 342A 

tahsini@okstate.edu 

Vasquez, Yolanda 

Asst. Professor 

4-6594 HBRC 
120SD 

HBRC 120H, 120HA, 120HB, 120HD, 
150K, 150L, 150LA, 150LD, 150LE 

yolanda.vasquez@okstate.edu 

Weaver, Jimmie 

Assoc. Professor 

4-3966 HBRC 
330H 

HBRC 330P, 330PA, 330PB, 330PC, 
330PD, 330PE, 330T, 330TA, 330TB, 
330TC, 330TG, 330TF 

jimmie.weaver@okstate.edu 

Weinert, Charles S. 

Professor 

4-6543 PS 420 PS 203, 304 weinert@chem.okstate.edu 

 

 

Professionals 
Name Phone Office Labs/Rooms Email 

Eastman, Margaret 

NMR Manager 

4-7544 PS 418 PS 004, 005, 005A (300 
Solids) 005B, 009A, 012, 
013, 025, 312, 190, 190A, 
190AA 

meastman@chem.okstate.edu 

Halihan, Martha 

Coordinator 

4-9845 PS 021  martha.halihan@okstate.edu 

Iob, Asfaha 

Coordinator  

4-8895 PS 243  asfaha.iob@okstate.edu 



Jacobs, David 

Manager 

4-8840 PS 306B  david.jacobs10@okstate.edu 

Rahaim, Jill 

Coordinator 

4-6818 PS 346A  jill.rahaim@okstate.edu 

Teymoori, Rosha 

Spectroscopist 

4-4384 PS 419 400 NMR, PS 312, 012, 013 rosha.teymoori@okstate.edu 

 

 

 

 

Staff 
Name Phone Office Email 

Farrington, Kelly 

Administrative Support 
Specialist I 

4-5921 PS 107 kelly.farrington@okstate.edu 

Hunt, Amy 

Inventory Control 
Specialist 

4-7211 PS B1 amyhunt@okstate.edu 

Orr, Sheri 

Sr. Academic Counselor 

4-3729 NRC 404  sheri.m.orr@okstate.edu 

Osborn, Gary 

Coordinator Electrical 
Technician 

4-6948 PS 018 gary.osborn@okstate.edu 

Squires, Carol 

Finance Specialist 

4-9043 PS 107A carol.squires@okstate.edu 

Steele, Kristel 

Senior Lab Technologist 

4-5930 PS 244 kristel.steele@okstate.edu 

Roger Tiemann  

Administrative Support 
Specialist I 

4-6576 PS 105 roger.tiemann@okstate.edu 

Wright, Ed 

Building Maintenance 
Mechanic II 

4-2813 

4-8436 

PS B014 ewright@okstate.edu 

Wright, Elaina 

Administrative Assistant 

4-9046 PS 107B elaina.wright@okstate.edu 

 



 

 

Post-Docs 
Name Room Email Advisor 

Bani Khaled, Mo HBRC 330C mo.bani_khaled@okstate.edu Dr. Weaver 

 

 

Graduate Students 
Name Room Email 

Abdolrahmani, Maryam HBRC 310J maryam.abdolrahmani@okstate.edu 

Ahangama Liyanage, Leshani HBRC 210C leshani.liyanage@okstate.edu 

Adhikari, Menuka HBRC 120H menu.adhikari@okstate.edu 

Alamier, Waleed PS 303 waleed.alamier@okstate.edu 

Alayyaf, Abdulmajeed PS 204 alayyaf@okstate.edu 

Alayyafi, Abdulaziz PS 204 aalayya@okstate.edu 

Albqmi, Mha PS 204 albqmi@okstate.edu 

Al-Danoon, Omar PS 441 aldanoo@okstate.edu 

Al-Mubarak, Zainab PS 449 zainab.al_mubarak@okstate.edu 

Alrashidi, Khalid PS 204 kalrash@okstate.edu 

Alrefaee, Salhah PS 204 salhah@okstate.edu 

Alsherari, Sahr PS 205 sahr.alsherari@okstate.edu 

Anderson, Austin HBRC 210C aaustir@okstate.edu 

Annor-Gyamfi, Joel  Kwame PS 452 jannorg@okstate.edu 

Ardon-Munoz, Luis Guillermo HBRC 310B lardonm@okstate.edu 

Arua, Ugo HBRC 320H ugo.arua@okstate.edu 

Azarfam, M. Reza HBRC 320H azarfam@okstate.edu 

Bamidele, Matthew PS 455 matthew.bamidele@okstate.edu 

Brown, Zachary PS 204 zabrown@okstate.edu 

Bryant, Daniel PS 452 daniel.bryant@okstate.edu 

Chaudhaury, Bharat PS 440 bharat.chaudhary@okstate.edu 

Chenniappan, Vinoth HBRC 320B vinoth.chenniappan@okstate.edu 

Dahal, Kaushayla Sharma PS 455 kaushas@okstate.edu 

Dahal, Salik PS 442 salikd@okstate.edu 



Day, Jon HBRC 330P jonathan.day@okstate.edu 

Dickinson, Jim PS 406 jim.dickinson@okstate.edu 

Ebqa’ai, Mohammad PS 453 mohammad.ebqaai@okstate.edu 

Essandoh, Martha HBRC 320E borkete@okstate.edu 

Fazelpour, Elham PS 453 elham.fazelpour@okstate.edu 

Glinton, Kwame HBRC 320B kwame.glinton@okstate.edu 

Harris, Michael HBRC 210C michael.s.harris10@okstate.edu 

Hayatifar, Ardalan PS 204 ardalan.hayatifar@okstate.edu 

Horstmeier, Sarah HBRC 310J sarah.horstmeier@okstate.edu  

Hutchinson, Scott HBRC 320E scott.hutchinson@okstate.edu 

Jayalath Arachchige Don, Ishan  HBRC 320H ishan.jayalath_arachchige_don@okstate.edu 

Jayasinghe, Hasani HBRC 120H hasanij@okstate.edu 

Keyes, Kris PS 453 kkeyes@okstate.edu 

Kwofie, Francis PS 455 kwofie@okstate.edu 

Leal, Miguel PS 204 miguel.a.leal@okstate.edu 

Liyanapathirannehelage, Tharika PS 453 tliyana@okstate.edu 

Madduma Bandarage, Ujith HBRC 120H ujith@okstate.edu 

Maharjan, Rajendra PS 313 rajendra.maharjan@okstate.edu 

Meraz, Kevin PS452A kevin.meraz@okstate.edu 

Minnick, Jennifer PS 341A jennifer.minnick@okstate.edu 

Moulton, J. Tom PS 449 jtmoult@okstate.edu 

Neequaye, Theophilus PS 453 tneequa@okstate.edu 

Niroula, Jinesh PS 449 jinesh.niroula@okstate.edu 

Overfield, Ryne HBRC 330P ryne.m.overfield@okstate.edu 

Paranamana, Nilushi PS 457 nilushi@okstate.edu 

Pary, Fathima HBRC 320E fazna.pary@okstate.edu 

Pickering, Nathan HBRC 310J nathan.t.pickering@okstate.edu 

Priya, Sonal HBRC 330P sonal.priya@okstate.edu 

Rathnayake Mudiya, Manjula HBRC 330P manjulr@okstate.edu 

Rahman, Dewan Russell PS 205 dewanr@okstate.edu 

Rajendiran, Vaithilingam PS 440 vaithilingam.rajendiran@okstate.edu 

Schoch, Timothy PS 453 tshoch@okstate.edu 

Scudder, Samantha PS 406 samantha.scudder@okstate.edu 

Shumaker, Alex PS 204 floyd.shumaker@okstate.edu 

Smith, Gentry PS 315 gentry.smith@okstate.edu 

Sota-Uba, Isio PS 455 isio@okstate.edu 



Sulthana, Shoukath HBRC 120H shoukath.sulthana@okstate.edu 

Teegardin, Kip HBRC 330P kip.teegardin@okstate.edu 

Wang, Yiwei HBRC 120H yiwei.wang@okstate.edu 

Wang, Zhuo PS 455 zhuo.wang@okstate.edu 

Zhong, Haoran PS 453 haoranz@okstate.edu 

 

 


